Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

8

10

13
14
15
16

19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Licencia

CM60065290
CM60887629
CM60063611
CMA8779628
CM61776517
CM18753465
CM18775658
CM41776456
CM52767198
CM61759625
CM66800246
CM41785886
CM41776453
CM18063845
CM18820526
CM41786820
CM61779049
CM60811443
CM52767200
CM41746646
CM60811037
CMO01798772
CM18675280
CM18808800
CM61802560
CM60811444
CM61781406
CMO04743038

Nombre

GARCIA SOUVIRON, FATIMA
FUENTENEBRO OLMEDILLA, SOFIA
MAGLIENTI, ELISA

BENITO GARCIA, SANDRA

SOTO LOSADA, MARIA

LUCIA ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS
PERALES LOPEZ, CLAUDIA
MORENO GIL, MARTA

LINARES, ALDARA

LANCHO POZA, NEREA

MESTRE HINOJAL, VICTORIA
LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCIA
MORENO GIL, MIRIAM

CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA
IBANEZ COBIELLA, ALEJANDRA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, IRIA

ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA

GARCIA SOUVIRON , COVADONGA
LINARES, AINARA
ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA
RUIZ DOMENECH, LUCIA

DE GUZMAN OCHOA, AMALIA
GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR, PALOMA
SANTAMARIA CARRACEDO, CARLA
NAVARRETE SORELA, CARLOTA
GARCIA SOUVIRON, MERCEDES MONICA
SANJURJO SANCHEZ, MARIA
MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA

Hex

32,2
23,7

31
20,3
16,3

8,3
23,1
15,4
24,2

9,7
11,9
13,6
21,4
11,4
11,6
10,8
11,8

24
17,3

7,4
23,6
22,8

9,7

9,2
16,5
20,3
16,7

8,8

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

23,70
21,4 0
30 0
0

0

8,4 0

1550

9,80
11,7 0

21,50
11,5 0
11,7 0
10,9 0
11,9 0
24,10
17,4 0

7,50
23,70
22,90

9,8 0

930
16,6 0
20,4 0
16,8 0
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36
26
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22
18
9
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10
13
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24
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13
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13
27
19
8
26
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10
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22
18
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